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LOCATION: 374 Belair St.

APPLICATION No

28108 1" Conper

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER: Ovila Rock

MEASURES: 1"
E from E line
N from S line
Main is 18 ft.

E from E line
NxN

Copper
“hurch
Belair
N x 8 line.
House
House

March 22, 1963
15806 ft.
8.0 fte.

13.0 Lk,
23.6 ft.
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